GOVT Government

5156

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

5160

5161

5269

5162

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

5223

5165

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

1158

1159

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

1162

1163

1164

1658

INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE 110 U6 L:45 Mr. Hixon
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 190 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 195 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 199 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
ELECT CANDIDATES & POL PARTIES 220 U6 Mr. Shober
GOVT 110 or consent of instructor
GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS G) 275 U6 Mr. Frazier
ECON 100 or 120 Cross-listed as ECON 202
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT Q) 276 U6 Mr. Roy
ECON 100 or 120 Cross-listed as ECON 200
INTERNATIONAL POLITICS G) 340 U6 L:40 Ms. Skran
GOVT 110 or 140 or sophomore standing
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 390 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 395 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 399 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
HEALTH POLICY (S) 495 U6 L:16 Mr. Finkler
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor Cross-listed as BIET 495
SEM:ADV RES INT&COMP POLITICS 500 U:6 L:18 Mr. Frazier
Junior standing or consent of the instructor
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 590 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 595 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 599 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 690 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 695 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 699 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

GOVT Government
INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE 110 U6 L:45 Mr. Shober
INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS G) 140 U:6 L:45 Mr. Frazier
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 190 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 195 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 199 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTRO TO CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 320 U6 L:30 Mr. Wulf
GOVT 110 and sophomore standing
INTERNATIONAL POLITICS (G) 340 U6 L:40 Ms. Skran
GOVT 110 or 140 or sophomore standing
INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY 380 U6 L:35 Mr. Hixon
GOVT 110 or consent of instructor
MODERN BRITISH POLITICS 385 U:6 Mr. Fosdal
London campus only
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 390 U:Variable Staff

CNTR

Counter Registration Required.

Fall Term 2006
03:10-04:20 MWF

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
09:50-11:00 MWF
09:00-10:50 TR
12:30-01:40 MWF
01:50-03:00 MWF
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
09:00-10:50 TR
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

Winter Term 2007
09:50-11:00 MWF

01:50-03:00 MWF
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
09:00-10:50 TR
09:50-11:00 MWF
12:30-01:40 MWF
Arranged

Arranged

BRIG 420

BRIG 423

BRIG 422

BRIG 225

BRIG 224

BRIG 217

BRIG 420

MAIN 201

BRIG 423

BRIG 224

BRIG 224



CNTR

CNTR

1167

1168

1169

1170

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

3150

3151

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

3154

3155

3156

3225

3226

3157

3158

3255

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 395 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 399 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INDIVIDUALITY & COMMUNITY 405 U:6 Mr. Wulf
Junior standing or consent of instructor
CHINESE GOVERNMENT & POLITICS (W) 445 U6 L:25 Mr. Frazier
Junior standing and one of EAST 150, GOVT 245, or HIST 350; Cross-listed as EAST 410
or consent of the instructor
SEM:ADV RES AMERICAN POLITICS 500 U:6 L:18 Mr. Hixon
One course in American politics or permission of the
instructor
SEM:FOR AID & NGO INT POLITICS 500 U:6 L:18 Ms. Skran
Junior standing or consent of the instructor
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 590 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 595 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 599 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 690 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 695 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 699 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

GOVT Government
INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE 110 U6 L:40 Mr. Shober
INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS G) 140 U:6 L:40 Ms. Skran
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 190 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 195 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 199 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
AMERICAN POLITICAL THOUGHT 235 U6 L:24 Mr. Wulf
GOVT 110 or sophomore standing
COMPARATIVE POLITICS G) 245 U:6 L:40 Mr. Frazier
Sophomore standing and one of GOVT 110 or GOVT 140
COMPARATIVE POLITICS G) 245 U:6 L:40 Mr. Frazier
Sophomore standing and one of GOVT 110 or GOVT 140
POLITICAL ECONOMY - REGULATION 277 U6 Mr. Alger
ECON 100 Cross-listed as ECON 240
PUBLIC SECTOR ECON: TAXATION (S) 278 U:6 L:14 Ms. Nagase
ECON 100 Cross-listed as ECON 270
FOUNDING THE JUST REGIME 315 U6 L:24 Mr. Wulf
Sophomore standing
CIV LIBERTIES & SUPREME COURT 321 U6 L:30 Mr. Adenwalla
GOVT 110 or sophomore standing
AMERICAN POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT 375 U6 Mr. Shober
Junior standing and GOVT 110 or HIST 131 or HIST 132
TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 390 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 395 U:Variable Staff
One government course at 200-level or above
INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 399 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.
HISTORY - US POLITICAL THOUGHT 415 U6 L:8 Mr. Wulf

3161

Junior standing or consent of the instructor. Students who
have completed GOVT 235 may not take GOVT 415

Arranged
Arranged
12:30-02:20 TR

03:10-04:20 MWF

Arranged

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

Spring Term 2007

09:00-10:50 TR
12:30-01:40 MWF
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
11:10-12:20 MWF
09:50-11:00 MWF
01:50-03:00 MWF
12:30-01:40 MWF
09:00-10:50 TR
08:30-09:40 MWF
03:10-04:20 MWF
12:30-02:20 TR
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

11:10-12:20 MWF

BRIG 206

BRIG 225

BRIG 420

BRIG 420

BRIG 224

BRIG 224

BRIG 224

BRIG 223

BRIG 217

BRIG 225

BRIG 223

BRIG 423

BRIG 224



3162

3163

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS
GOVT 140, GOVT 340, or consent of instructor

SEM:U.S. & RISING ASIAN POWERS
Junior standing or consent of the instructor

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT
One government course at 200-level or above

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT
One government course at 200-level or above

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

)

480

500

590

595

599

690

695

699

U:6

U:6

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

L:25

L:18

Ms. Skran

Mr. Hah

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

12:30-02:20 TR BRIG 224

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged



