GOVT Government —						F		Term 2006	
5156	INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE		110	U:6	L:45	Mr. Hixon		03:10-04:20 MWF	BRIG 420
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		190	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above		195	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		199	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
5160	ELECT CANDIDATES & POL PARTIES GOVT 110 or consent of instructor		220	U:6		Mr. Shober		09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 423
5161	GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS ECON 100 or 120	(G)		U:6 oss-listed as ECON 202		Mr. Frazier		09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 422
5269	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ECON 100 or 120	(Q)		U:6 oss-listed as ECON 200		Mr. Roy		12:30-01:40 MWF	BRIG 225
5162	INTERNATIONAL POLITICS GOVT 110 or 140 or sophomore standing	(G)	340	U:6	L:40	Ms. Skran		01:50-03:00 MWF	BRIG 224
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		390	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above		395	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		399	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
5223	HEALTH POLICY Sophomore standing or consent of instructor	(S)		U:6 oss-listed as BIET 495	L:16	Mr. Finkler		09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 217
5165	SEM:ADV RES INT&COMP POLITICS Junior standing or consent of the instructor		500	U:6	L:18	Mr. Frazier		Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		590	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above		595	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		599	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		690	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above		695	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		699	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
GOVI	Government						Win	ter Term 2007	
1158	INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE		110	U:6	L:45	Mr. Shober		09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 420
1159	INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	(G)	140	U:6	L:45	Mr. Frazier		01:50-03:00 MWF	MAIN 201
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		190	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above		195	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		199	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
1162	INTRO TO CONSTITUTIONAL LAW GOVT 110 and sophomore standing		320	U:6	L:30	Mr. Wulf		09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 423
1163	INTERNATIONAL POLITICS GOVT 110 or 140 or sophomore standing	(G)	340	U:6	L:40	Ms. Skran		09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 224
1164	INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY GOVT 110 or consent of instructor		380	U:6	L:35	Mr. Hixon		12:30-01:40 MWF	BRIG 224
1658	MODERN BRITISH POLITICS London campus only		385	U:6		Mr. Fosdal		Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		390	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	

CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above	395	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	399	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
1167	INDIVIDUALITY & COMMUNITY Junior standing or consent of instructor	405	U:6		Mr. Wulf	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 206			
1168	CHINESE GOVERNMENT & POLITICS (W Junior standing and one of EAST 150, GOVT 245, or HIST 3 or consent of the instructor	,	U:6 oss-listed as EAST 410	L:25	Mr. Frazier	03:10-04:20 MWF	BRIG 225			
1169	SEM:ADV RES AMERICAN POLITICS One course in American politics or permission of the instructor	500	U:6	L:18	Mr. Hixon	Arranged				
1170	SEM:FOR AID & NGO INT POLITICS Junior standing or consent of the instructor	500	U:6	L:18	Ms. Skran	Arranged				
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	590	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above	595	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	599	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	690	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above	695	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	699	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
GOVT Government ————————————————————————————————————										
3150	INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE	110	U:6	L:40	Mr. Shober	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 420			
3151	INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS (G)	140	U:6	L:40	Ms. Skran	12:30-01:40 MWF	BRIG 420			
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	190	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above	195	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	199	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
3154	AMERICAN POLITICAL THOUGHT GOVT 110 or sophomore standing	235	U:6	L:24	Mr. Wulf	11:10-12:20 MWF	BRIG 224			
3155	COMPARATIVE POLITICS (G) Sophomore standing and one of GOVT 110 or GOVT 140	245	U:6	L:40	Mr. Frazier	09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 224			
3156	COMPARATIVE POLITICS (G') Sophomore standing and one of GOVT 110 or GOVT 140	245	U:6	L:40	Mr. Frazier	01:50-03:00 MWF	BRIG 224			
3225	POLITICAL ECONOMY - REGULATION ECON 100		U:6 oss-listed as ECON 240		Mr. Alger	12:30-01:40 MWF	BRIG 223			
3226	PUBLIC SECTOR ECON: TAXATION (S) ECON 100		U:6 oss-listed as ECON 270	L:14	Ms. Nagase	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 217			
3157	FOUNDING THE JUST REGIME Sophomore standing	315	U:6	L:24	Mr. Wulf	08:30-09:40 MWF	BRIG 225			
3158	CIV LIBERTIES & SUPREME COURT GOVT 110 or sophomore standing	321	U:6	L:30	Mr. Adenwalla	03:10-04:20 MWF	BRIG 223			
3255	AMERICAN POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT Junior standing and GOVT 110 or HIST 131 or HIST 132	375	U:6		Mr. Shober	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 423			
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	390	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above	395	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	399	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged				
3161	HISTORY - US POLITICAL THOUGHT Junior standing or consent of the instructor. Students who have completed GOVT 235 may not take GOVT 415	415	U:6	L:8	Mr. Wulf	11:10-12:20 MWF	BRIG 224			

3162	INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS GOVT 140, GOVT 340, or consent of instructor	(S)	480	U:6	L:25	Ms. Skran	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 224
3163	SEM:U.S. & RISING ASIAN POWERS Junior standing or consent of the instructor		500	U:6	L:18	Mr. Hah	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		590	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above		595	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		599	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		690	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT One government course at 200-level or above		695	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		699	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	